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TEPAN HOT STONE 39.95
Choice of Ribeye Steak or Fillet Mignon 
Grilled Shirimp, Fried Veggie, Fried Rice

SALMON TERIYAKI HOT STONE
 21.95

Sliced Salmon, Red Ginger, Masago,
Green Onion, Fukujinzuke, Pickled Radish,
Seaweed with Rice on Hot Stone

Truffle Unagi Sashimi 22.95
5pcs/ Baked Unagi sashimi served with truffle oil
and maldon salt, whole grain mustard, with ginger sliced

6pcs/ Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Jalapeno, Spicy Mayo,
Eel Sauce on Top of Buttered Crispy Rice 

Crispy Rice w/Spicy Tuna 10.95 Halibut Mango Salsa 21.95
5pcs/ Fresh Halibut Sshimi Served
with Yuzu Ponzu,Yuzu Paste, Mango Salsa

4pcs/ Deep fried Shrimp with Crispy 
Shredded Potato

Tornado Shrimp Tempura 10.95

BEEF TERIYAKI HOT STONE
Sliced Beef, Red Ginger, Green Onion, Fukujinzuke, 
Pickled Radish, Teriyaki Sauce with Rice on Hot Stone

18.95

44.95

12PCS Chef’s Choice Nigiri Sushi

Downtown
Premium Sushi 

SABA BOU ZUSHI  21.95
Torched Shime Saba topped on sushi rice with shiso,
ginger, and wasabi. Served w/special seaweed

Spicy Seafood Udon
Tomato Marinara Based Udon Soup
with Seafood and Veggies

18.95

BULGOGI HOT STONE  21.95
Thinly Sliced Marinated Beef Served with 
Rice on Hot Stone Pot

MUST
TRY
MENU

SAKURANI         
Tender bites of octpus with 
a touch of house sauce

Omakase Sashimi 
24pcs Assorted Chef's Choice Sashimi

69.95

17.95

MUST
TRY
MENU

SPICY PORK HOT STONE  21.95
Go Chu Jang Marinated Pork Served with 
Rice on Hot Stone Pot



16.95Lemon Salmon Roll*
Cucumber, Avocado, Salmon Inside & 
Salmon, Sliced Lemon on Top

15.95Baja California Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber Inside Fresh Yellowtail, 
Jalapeno on Top Served with Ponzu Sauce

In & Out Shrimp Roll* 15.95
Crabmeat, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura Inside,
Shrimp and Avocado on Top. 
Served with Eel Sauce

17.25Tornado Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Crabmeat, Avocado Wrapped in 
Soy Papper and Potato String, 
Whole Deep Fried. Served with Spicy Mayo,
Eel Sauce, and Sriracha.

16.25Super Crunch Roll**
Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Cream Cheese 
Inside Cooked Shrimp, Avocado, 
Crunch Powder on Top. Served with Eel Sauce

Super Dragon Roll* 16.25
Crabmeat, Cucumber, Avocado, Shrimp 
Tempura Inside Fresh Water Eel, Avocado, 
Crunch Powder on Top Served with Eel Sauce

16.25OMG Roll*
Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
inside Spicy Crabmeat with Crunch Powder on Top.
Served with Spicy Mayo Eel Sauce, Sriracha

16.50Golden Tiger Roll**
Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, AvocadoInside. 
Deep Fried Whole Roll, Spicy Crabmeat on Top Served 
with Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Wasabi Mayo.

16.75Cajun Tuna Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber Inside & Served Cajun 
Tuna on Top

Crabmeat, Shrimp Tempura, Avocado,
Cucumber Inside. Spicy Tuna and Crunch 
Powder on Top. Served with Eel Sauce 
and Spicy Mayo

Hot Night Roll* 15.50

TOP
12
ROLL

15.95MEXICAN ROLL*
Crabmeat, Cilantro, Onion Inside & 
Spicy Tuna, Albacore, Jalapeno On Top.
Served with Spicy Ponzu

16.25King Roll*
Salmon on Top of California Roll with Shrimp 
empura.Whole Roll Baked with Bake Spicy 
Mayo Sauce.Served with Eel Sauce and 
Green Onion

TOP
12
ROLL



Small Dish
*Raw/Undercooked

6pcs/ Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Jalapeno, 
Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce on Top of
Buttered Crispy Rice

Crispy Rice w/Spicy Tuna* 10.95
6pcs/ Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Jalapeno, 
Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce on Top of
Buttered Crispy Rice 

Crispy Rice w/Spicy Tuna* 10.95

Deep Fried White Button Mushroom with
Spicy Tuna and Crabmeat Served with 
Eel Sauce, Green Onion and Masago

MONKEY BRAIN 9.95
Deep Fried White Button Mushroom with
Spicy Tuna and Crabmeat Served with
Eel Sauce, Green Onion and Masago

MONKEY BRAIN 9.95

SOFT SHELL CRAB
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab With Ponzu

11.95SOFT SHELL CRAB
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab With Ponzu

11.95

Jalapeno Bomb
4pcs./ Lightly Fried with Spicy Tuna, 
Cream Cheese in Jalapeno

9.95Jalapeno Bomb
4pcs / Lightly Fried with Spicy Tuna, 
Cream Cheese in Jalapeno

9.95

Hand-crafted Japanese style hamburger steak. 
Served with Demiglas sauce house special steak sause.

HAMBERG STEAK 9.95

Hand-crafted Japanese style hamburger steak. 
Served with Demiglas sauce house special steak sause.

HAMBERG STEAK 9.95

6pcs/ Baked Green Mussel with Cheese, Mayo Sauce. 
Served with Sauce, Green Onion and Masago

Baked Green Mussel 10.95

6pcs/ Baked Green Mussel with Cheese, Mayo Sauce. 
Served with Sauce, Green Onion and Masago

Baked Green Mussel 10.95

4pcs/ Deep fried Shrimp with Crispy 
Shredded Potato

Tornado Shrimp Tempura 10.95

4pcs/ Deep fried Shrimp with Crispy 
Shredded Potato

Tornado Shrimp Tempura 10.95

Deep Fried Chicken Served with House 
Made Spicy Sauce

Sesame Chicken 9.95

Deep Fried Chicken Served with House 
Made Spicy Sauce

Sesame Chicken 9.95

Edamame with House Made Garlic Sweet Soy
Salted edamame / Garlic Edamame
Edamame with House Made Garlic Sweet Soy
Salted Edamame / Garlic Edamame 5.95 / 8.955.95 / 8.95

Pan Sauteed Green Bean with House 
Garlic Sauce

Garlic Green Bean 8.95

Pan Sauteed Green Bean with House 
Garlic Sauce

Garlic Green Bean 8.95

Pan Fried Japanese Shishito Pepper with 
Sweet Soy Sauce

Shishito Pepper 8.95

Pan Fried Japanese Shishito Pepper with 
Sweet Soy Sauce

Shishito Pepper 8.95

5pcs/ Steamed Shrimp Dimsum 
Served with Ponzu

Shrimp Shumai 9.95
5pcs/ Steamed Shrimp Dimsum 
Served with Ponzu

Shrimp Shumai 9.95

Grilled Chicken with Hawaiian Style House Made Teriyaki Sauce

8.95

Grilled Chicken with Hawaiian Style House Made Teriyaki Sauce

8.95

10.9510.95 Fried Rice 10.95

Add Chicken - $2     Add Shrimp - $4

Fried Rice 10.95

Add Chicken - $2     Add Shrimp - $4
Deep Fried Rock Shrimp Marinated with
House Special Spicy Sauce

Rock Shrimp Tempura 12.95

Deep Fried Rock Shrimp Marinated with
House Special Spicy Sauce

Rock Shrimp Tempura 12.95

Lightly Fried Calamari Served with House Made Sauce
Calamari 10.95

Lightly Fried Calamari Served with House Made Sauce
Calamari 10.95

4pcs/ Assorted Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
Mixed Tempura/ Shrimp 9.95

4pcs/ Assorted Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
Mixed Tempura/ Shrimp 9.95

Deep Fried Potato and Veggie
VEGGI CROQETTE 7.95

Deep Fried Potato and Veggie
VEGGI CROQETTE 7.95

Fried Osaka Style Octopus Ball
Takoyaki 9.95

Fried Osaka Style Octopus Ball
Takoyaki 9.95

8.95BEEF GYOZA / VEGGIE GYOZA
6pcs /Beef Dumpling with Sweet &
Sour Soy Sauce

8.95

6pcs /Beef Dumpling with Sweet &
Sour Soy Sauce

BEEF GYOZA / VEGGIE GYOZA

YELLOWTAIL COLLAR

Grilled Yellowtail/Salmon Collar, Served 
with Ponzu Dressing/daily Limited Quantity

15.95

SALMON COLLAR 13.95美味 MENCHI KATSU(4PCS)      10.95

Golden and crispy hand-crafted 
ground Pork and beef fritter balls.

Spicy pork and shrimp dumplings, 
with a heat of every bite

SPICY SEAFOOD DUMPLING 8.95

Spicy pork and shrimp dumplings, 
with a heat of every bite

SPICY SEAFOOD DUMPLING 8.95 Chicken Teriyaki 
Beef/Salmon Teriyaki 
Chicken Teriyaki 
Beef/Salmon Teriyaki 



Chef's Recommendation

最
Actual presentation may vary from picture Consuming raw or 
undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or egg may 
increase your risk of foodborne illnessSignature Menu
*Raw/Undercooked

Truffle Salmon* 18.95

5pcs/ Sliced Salmon Truffle Paste, Truffle Oil

5pcs/ Fresh Yellowtail Sashimi with Jalapeno and
Cilantro Served with Japanese Dressing Ponzu, Olive Oil

Yellowtail Jalapeno* 19.9524.95

4pcs/ Seared Scallop with Fresh Uni on Top
with Kosho Vinaigrette

Scallop Uni*

21.95Salmon Blue Crab*
5pcs/ Blue Crab and Avocado Wrapped with Fresh
Salmon Sashimi. Served with Yuzu Citrus Dressing.

Mango Salmon Special*
5pcs/ Spicy Crabmeat, Mango Wrapped by Fresh
Salmon with Yuzu Ponzu, Yuzu Kosho.

18.95

Cajun Tuna Tataki 24.95

5pcs / Seared Fresh Blufin Tuna Sashimi, Cajun Powder,
Rayu Soy Mustard Sauce, Chili Garlic, Crunch Garlic 

Sexy Thang*
5pcs/ Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Asparaguswrapped with
Fresh Albacore. Served with House Japanese Dressing.

19.95

17.95
Crunch Onion
Albacore*
5pcs/ Thin Sliced Seared Albacore
Sashimi Crunch Onion with Sauce Ponzu,
Soy Mustard. 

けっ
こ
う

おいしい
Truffle Unagi Sashimi 22.95

5pcs/ Baked Unagi sashimi served with truffle oil
and maldon salt, whole grain mustard, with ginger sliced

SABA BOU ZUSHI  21.95

Torched Shime Saba topped on sushi rice with shiso,
ginger, and wasabi. Served w/special seaweed

高

Tender bites of octpus with
a touch of house sauce

SAKURANI 17.95



Crabmeat = Imitation Crabmeat
Special request(Brown Rice, Soy Paper, Spicy Flavor, Smelt Egg, 
Asparagus, Real Crab, etc) can be added for an additional charge

 Actual presentation may vary from picture
Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or egg

may increase your risk of foodborne illness

COMBINATION

SALAD *Raw/Undercooked

も
り
も
り

  

あ
わ
せ 

Downtown Sushi 35.95

Sushi 9PCS + Hand Roll (Blue Crab, Nigiri Toro)

Downtown Sushi 35.95

Sushi 9PCS + Hand Roll (Blue Crab, Nigiri Toro)
Ebisu Sashimi 35.95

12PCS Assorted Chef’s Choice Sashimi
Ebisu Sashimi 35.95

12PCS Assorted Chef’s Choice Sashimi

44.95

12PCS Chef’s Choice Nigiri Sushi
 Downtown Premium Sushi 44.95

12PCS Chef’s Choice Nigiri Sushi
 Downtown Premium Sushi 

サラダ

コンビ

Omakase Sashimi 
24pcs Assorted Chef's Choice Sashimi

69.95

Chirashi Bowl* 39.95

Chef’s Choice Assorted Fresh Sashimi on Sushi Rice. W/ Miso Soup

Sashimi Salad 19.95

Hand Picked Fresh Sashimi Mixed with 
Sesame Oil, Chili Oil, Green Onion and Masago, 
Served with Cucumber, Gobo On bed of greens

Sashimi Salad 19.95

Hand Picked Fresh Sashimi Mixed with 
Sesame Oil, Chili Oil, Green Onion and Masago, 
Served with Cucumber, Gobo On bed of greens

Baked Salmon Skin with Gobo, Cucumber
on Bed of Green

Salmon Skin Salad 13.50

Baked Salmon Skin with Gobo, Cucumber
on Bed of Green

Salmon Skin Salad 13.50

Seasoned Seaweed Salad with Cucumber
Seaweed Cucumber Salad 8.95

Seasoned Seaweed Salad with Cucumber
Seaweed Cucumber Salad 8.95

Mashed Potato Salad with Chopped Egetable

POTATO SALAD 8.95

Mashed Potato Salad with Chopped Egetable

POTATO SALAD 8.95

Sliced Tomato with Soy Mustard, Sesame Dressing

TOMATO SALAD 7.95

Sliced Tomato with Soy Mustard, Sesame Dressing

TOMATO SALAD 7.95 HOUSE SALAD 8.95HOUSE SALAD 8.95



6.95

7.95

7.95

8.25

7.95

8.95

5.25

12.95

9.95

California Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll*
SPICY SALMON ROLL*
Salmon Avocado Roll*
Yellowtail Roll*
PHILLY ROLL
CUCUMBER ROLL*
Blue Crab Roll
EEL & AVOCADO ROLL

SPICY CALIFORNIA ROLL
SPICY ALBACORE ROLL   
SPICY SALMON ROLL   
SALMON SKIN ROLL   
TUNA ROLL   
AVOCADO ROLL   
VEGETABLE ROLL 
SALMON ROLL   
MANGO SALMON ROLL

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.25

8.25

6.25

6.50

7.25

8.75

6.95

7.95

7.95

8.25

7.95

8.95

5.25

12.95

9.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.25

8.25

6.25

6.50

7.25

8.75

SUSHI
(2PCS)

SASHIMI
(5 PCS)

6.75/16.95Salmon* 6.75/16.95Albacore*

7.25/18.25BLACK SNAPPER (KURODAI)  *

7.25/  -Jumbo Scallop*

5.75/   -Squid* *

17/42.50SEA URCHIN*  *

6.75/   -Fresh Water Eel 

7.75/19.75Halibut * *

9.95/   -SWEET SHRIMP* *

7.75/19.75Salmon Belly*

6.95/17.95Yellowtail*

6.25/15.75Octopus 

17/42.50Fatty Tuna(TORO)9.25/23Bluefin Tuna*

4.95/   -Tamago

5.95/14.95Mackerel*

7.75/   -Ikura*  *

5.75/   -SHRIMP 

て
せ
い 

寿
司

Chef's Recommendation

Sushi -Sashimi
Actual presentation may vary from picture Consuming 
raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or 
egg may increase your risk of foodborne illness

*Raw/Undercooked

House Roll
(Hand Roll also Available)

*Raw/Undercooked

$1 CHARGE FOR SEARED SUSHI

$1 CHARGE FOR SEARED SUSHI
CUT HAND CUT HAND

Horse Mackerel(Aji) *7.95/19.95

6.25/   -Spicy Scallop*

5.25/   -Masago*

5.75/   -Scallop

7.75/19.75Yellowtail Belly



NO
RICE

Fresh & Baked Special Rolls

16.95King Roll*
Salmon on Top of California Roll with Shrimp 
empura.Whole Roll Baked with Bake Spicy 
Mayo Sauce.Served with Eel Sauce and 
Green Onion

16.95King Roll*
Salmon on Top of California Roll with Shrimp 
empura.Whole Roll Baked with Bake Spicy 
Mayo Sauce.Served with Eel Sauce and 
Green Onion

16.25Baked Spicy Salmon Roll*
Salmon on Top of Spicy California Roll. Whole 
Roll Baked with Bake Spicy Mayo Sauce. 
Served with Green Onion, 
Masago and Eel Sauce.

16.25Baked Spicy Salmon Roll*
Salmon on Top of Spicy California Roll. Whole 
Roll Baked with Bake Spicy Mayo Sauce. 
Served with Green Onion, 
Masago and Eel Sauce.

16.95Alaskan Roll*
Salmon and Avocado on top of California Roll

16.95Alaskan Roll*
Salmon and Avocado on top of California Roll

Rainbow Roll*
Tuna, Salmon, Albacore, Shrimp, Avocado 
on top of California Roll

16.25Rainbow Roll*
Tuna, Salmon, Albacore, Shrimp, Avocado
on top of California Roll

16.25

17.50Yellow Rose Roll*
Avocado, Gobo, Cucumber Inside & Yellowtail, 
Jalapeno, Micro Cilantro on Top. Served with 
Spicy Ponzu.

17.50Yellow Rose Roll*
Avocado, Gobo, Cucumber Inside & Yellowtail, 
Jalapeno, Micro Cilantro on Top. Served with 
Spicy Ponzu.

16.25Baked Salmon Roll*
Salmon on top of California Roll. Whole Roll 
Baked with Bake Mayo Sauce. Served with Green 
Onion, Masago and Eel Sauce.

16.25Baked Salmon Roll*
Salmon on top of California Roll. Whole Roll 
Baked with Bake Mayo Sauce. Served with Green 
Onion, Masago and Eel Sauce.

16.95Lemon Salmon Roll*
Cucumber, Avocado, Salmon Inside & 
Salmon, Sliced Lemon on Top

16.95Lemon Salmon Roll*
Cucumber, Avocado, Salmon Inside & 
Salmon, Sliced Lemon on Top

16.95MEXICAN ROLL*
Crabmeat, Cilantro, Onion Inside & Spicy Tuna,
Albacore, Jalapeno On Top. Served With Spicy Ponzu

16.95MEXICAN ROLL*
Crabmeat, Cilantro, Onion Inside & Spicy Tuna,
Albacore, Jalapeno On Top. Served With Spicy Ponzu

16.95Baja California Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber Inside Fresh Yellowtail, 
Jalapeno on Top Served with Ponzu Sauce

16.95Baja California Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber Inside Fresh Yellowtail, 
Jalapeno on Top Served with Ponzu Sauce

17.50GIANT SALMON ROLL *
Spicy Salmon and Fresh Salmon on Top of 
Califonia Rollon Top of California Roll Served 
with Spicy Mayo and Spicy Ponzu

17.50GIANT SALMON ROLL *
Spicy Salmon and Fresh Salmon on Top of 
Califonia Rollon Top of California Roll Served 
with Spicy Mayo and Spicy Ponzu

17.25HAWAIIAN ROLL*
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber Inside & Fresh Tuna 
and Avocado on Top

17.25HAWAIIAN ROLL*
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber Inside & Fresh Tuna 
and Avocado on Top

16.95Honeymoon Roll*
Shrimp, Avocado, Cucumber with Crabmeat 
Wrapped Salmon on Top.

16.95Honeymoon Roll*
Shrimp, Avocado, Cucumber with Crabmeat 
Wrapped Salmon on Top.

17.25Snow White Roll*
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Avocado, Crabmeat 
Wrapped with Rice and Soy Paper.

17.25Snow White Roll*
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Avocado, Crabmeat 
Wrapped with Rice and Soy Paper.

17.75Ex- Girlfriend Roll*
Spicy Tuna Wrapped in Soy Paper and Crabmeat & 
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Masago, Green Onion on 
top. Served with Soy Mustard Dressing and ponzu.

17.75Ex- Girlfriend Roll*
Spicy Tuna Wrapped in Soy Paper and Crabmeat & 
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Masago, Green Onion on 
top. Served with Soy Mustard Dressing and ponzu.

In: Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat,
Avocado  Out: Spicy Tuna

Sexy Mutha Roll 17.25

In: Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat,
Avocado  Out: Spicy Tuna

Sexy Mutha Roll 17.25

16.25Philadephia Roll*
Avocado, Cream Cheese, Cucumber Inside & 
Salmon on Top

16.25Philadephia Roll*
Avocado, Cream Cheese, Cucumber Inside & 
Salmon on Top

16.25Red Dragon Roll
Avocado, Cucumber Inside & Tuna on Top

16.25Red Dragon Roll
Avocado, Cucumber Inside & Tuna on Top

16.75Cajun Tuna Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber Inside & Served Cajun 
Tuna on Top

16.75Cajun Tuna Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber Inside & Served Cajun 
Tuna on Top

16.25Snowcone*
Spicy Albacore, Crawfish on Top of California 
Roll Whole Roll Baked with Bake Mayo Sauce. 
Served with Green Onion, Masago, Eel Sauce

16.25Snowcone*
Spicy Albacore, Crawfish on Top of California 
Roll Whole Roll Baked with Bake Mayo Sauce. 
Served with Green Onion, Masago, Eel Sauce

16.25Tiger Roll*
Salmon, Baked Eel on Top of California Roll
Served with Eel Sauce.

16.25Tiger Roll*
Salmon, Baked Eel on Top of California Roll
Served with Eel Sauce.

16.25B.S.C.R*
Baked Scallop on Top of California Roll Served with
Green Onion, Masago, Eel Sauce and Wasabi Mayo

16.25B.S.C.R*
Baked Scallop on Top of California Roll Served with
Green Onion, Masago, Eel Sauce and Wasabi Mayo

16.95Baby Rockstar Roll*
Baked Crawfish on Top of California Roll. Served with
Green Onion, Masago, Eel Sauce and Wasabi Mayo

16.95Baby Rockstar Roll*
Baked Crawfish on Top of California Roll. Served with
Green Onion, Masago, Eel Sauce and Wasabi Mayo

17.25Volcano Roll* 17.25Volcano Roll*
Scallop, Crawfish Baked Mayo, Spicy Mayo, Topped Cilantro on Top of California Roll
 Masago, Green Onion, Crunch Powder, Eel Sauce and Wasabi Mayo
Scallop, Crawfish Baked Mayo, Spicy Mayo, Topped Cilantro on Top of California Roll
 Masago, Green Onion, Crunch Powder, Eel Sauce and Wasabi Mayo

15.25Caterpillar Roll*
Baked Fresh Water Eel, Cucumber, Crabmeat 
Inside and Avocado on Top. Served Eel Sauce.

15.25Caterpillar Roll*
Baked Fresh Water Eel, Cucumber, Crabmeat 
Inside and Avocado on Top. Served Eel Sauce.

13.50Cali-Land Roll*
Cream Cheese on Top of California Roll Whole 
Roll Baked with Baking Mayo Served with Eel 
Sauce, Green Onion, Masago

13.50Cali-Land Roll*
Cream Cheese on Top of California Roll Whole 
Roll Baked with Baking Mayo Served with Eel 
Sauce, Green Onion, Masago

Play Boy Roll*
Cucumber, Asparagus, Spicy Crabmeat Inside. Shrimp, Salmon,
Avocado on Top. Served with Soy Mustard Dressing and Rayu.
Cucumber, Asparagus, Spicy Crabmeat Inside. Shrimp, Salmon,
Avocado on Top. Served with Soy Mustard Dressing and Rayu.

Play Boy Roll* 16.5016.50

Salmon, Tuna, Yellowtail, Albacore, Crabmeat, Avocado 
Wrapped in Cucumber. Served with Soy Mustard Dressing

18.50SHOGUN WARRIOR ROLL*
Salmon, Tuna, Yellowtail, Albacore, Crabmeat, Avocado 
Wrapped in Cucumber. Served with Soy Mustard Dressing

18.50SHOGUN WARRIOR ROLL*

NO
RICE

NO
RICE



15.95Fantasy Roll*

Tempura
Special Rolls

*Raw/Undercooked

Crabmeat, Shrimp Tempura, Avocado,
Cucumber Inside. Spicy Tuna and Crunch 
Powder on Top. Served with Eel Sauce 
and Spicy Mayo

Hot Night Roll* 16.25

Crabmeat, Shrimp Tempura, Avocado,
Cucumber Inside. Spicy Tuna and Crunch 
Powder on Top. Served with Eel Sauce 
and Spicy Mayo

Hot Night Roll* 16.25

16.25Coconut Shrimp Roll*
Coconut Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, 
Crabmeat Inside Fresh Salmon, Avocado, Coconut 
Flakes on Top. Served with Creamy Coconut Mayo

16.25Coconut Shrimp Roll*
Coconut Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, 
Crabmeat Inside Fresh Salmon, Avocado, Coconut 
Flakes on Top. Served with Creamy Coconut Mayo

Super Dragon Roll* 16.25

Crabmeat, Cucumber, Avocado, Shrimp 
Tempura Inside Fresh Water Eel, Avocado, 
Crunch Powder on Top Served with Eel Sauce

Super Dragon Roll* 16.25

Crabmeat, Cucumber, Avocado, Shrimp 
Tempura Inside Fresh Water Eel, Avocado, 
Crunch Powder on Top Served with Eel Sauce

NEW

13.5

Spicy Crunch Roll
13.5

Spicy Crunch Roll 14
Crunch Roll

14
Crunch Roll

Spicy Crabmeat, Avocado, Cream Cheese on top Fried Corn, 
Micro Cilantro with Wasabi Mayo, Spicy Mayo, Sour Cream 

ELLOTE ROLL* 16.50

Spicy Crabmeat, Avocado, Cream Cheese on top Fried Corn, 
Micro Cilantro with Wasabi Mayo, Spicy Mayo, Sour Cream 

ELLOTE ROLL* 16.50
Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber, 
Softshell Crab Inside Spicy Tuna, 
Crunch Powder on Top. Served with Eel Sauce

Crunch Spider Roll* 16.75

Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber, 
Softshell Crab Inside Spicy Tuna, 
Crunch Powder on Top. Served with Eel Sauce

Crunch Spider Roll* 16.75

16.25OMG Roll* 16.25OMG Roll*
Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
inside Spicy Crabmeat with Crunch Powder on Top.
Served with Spicy Mayo Eel Sauce, Sriracha

Crabmeat, Avocado, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
inside Spicy Crabmeat with Crunch Powder on Top.
Served with Spicy Mayo Eel Sauce, Sriracha

Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Crabmeat Inside, Salmon, 
Avocado,  Shrimp on Top. Served with House 
Mango Salsa, Spicy Ponzu, and Spicy Mayo.

Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Crabmeat Inside, Salmon, 
Avocado,  Shrimp on Top. Served with House 
Mango Salsa, Spicy Ponzu, and Spicy Mayo.

Island Roll* 16.75Island Roll* 16.7518.95Captain America*
Spicy Tuna, Deep Fried Crawfish, 
Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura Inside Baked 
Fresh Water Eel, Garlic Mayo and Avocado on Top.

18.95Captain America*
Spicy Tuna, Deep Fried Crawfish, 
Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura Inside Baked 
Fresh Water Eel, Garlic Mayo and Avocado on Top.

16.95Geisha Roll*
Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, Cucumber 
Inside Seared Tuna, Jalapeno, Red Onion 
on Top. Served with Eel Sauce, 
Soy Mustard Sauce.

Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, Cucumber 
Inside Seared Tuna, Jalapeno, Red Onion 
on Top. Served with Eel Sauce, 
Soy Mustard Sauce.

16.95Geisha Roll*

16.50Golden Tiger Roll**
Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, AvocadoInside. 
Deep Fried Whole Roll, Spicy Crabmeat on Top Served 
with Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Wasabi Mayo.

16.50Golden Tiger Roll**
Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese, AvocadoInside. 
Deep Fried Whole Roll, Spicy Crabmeat on Top Served 
with Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Wasabi Mayo.

17.25

Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Avocado Inside 
Fresh Tuna and Salmon on Top. Served withJapanese
Dressing, Truffle Oil, Red Onion, Kizami Wasabi

Truffle Hunter* 17.25

Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Avocado Inside 
Fresh Tuna and Salmon on Top. Served withJapanese
Dressing, Truffle Oil, Red Onion, Kizami Wasabi

Truffle Hunter* 15.95Fantasy Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Inside, Avocado on Top Served with 
Spicy Mayo and Eel Sauce

Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Inside, Avocado on Top Served with 
Spicy Mayo and Eel Sauce

Deep Fried Crawfish on Top of 
California Roll. Served with Spicy Mayo and Eel Sauce

Popcorn Roll* 16.25
Deep Fried Crawfish on Top of 
California Roll. Served with Spicy Mayo and Eel Sauce

Popcorn Roll* 16.25 16.95Rock Shrimp Tempura Roll**
Spicy Tuna, Avocado Inside deep Fried Shrimp
Tossed with Creamy Mayo. Served with 
Sweet Chili Sauce and Spicy Mayo

16.95Rock Shrimp Tempura Roll**
Spicy Tuna, Avocado Inside deep Fried Shrimp
Tossed with Creamy Mayo. Served with 
Sweet Chili Sauce and Spicy Mayo

15.95Spider Roll**
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Gobo,
Crabmeat Inside Crunch Powder on Top.
Served with Eel Sauce

15.95Spider Roll**
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab, Avocado, Cucumber,Gobo,
Crabmeat Inside Crunch Powder on Top.
Served with Eel Sauce

Crispy Onion Albacore Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Shrimp Tempura, Avocado Inside Seared 
Albacore Fried Onion on Top. Served with Eel Sauce and Spicy Mayo

16.50Crispy Onion Albacore Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Shrimp Tempura, Avocado Inside Seared 
Albacore Fried Onion on Top. Served with Eel Sauce and Spicy Mayo

16.50 16.95Bikini Roll**
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura Inside Fresh Tuna, 
Salmon, Jalapeno on Top. 
Served with Eel Sauce and Spicy Mayo.

16.95Bikini Roll**
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura Inside Fresh Tuna,
Salmon, Jalapeno on Top. 
Served with Eel Sauce and Spicy Mayo.

14.45Vegas Roll*
Salmon, Crabmeat, Avocado and 
Cream Cheese Inside Whole Roll
Deep Fried. Served with Eel Sauce

14.25Vegas Roll*
Salmon, Crabmeat, Avocado and 
Cream Cheese Inside Whole Roll
Deep Fried. Served with Eel Sauce

Big Boy Roll* 17.50

Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Alabacore, Jalapeno, Cream Cheese,
Avocado Inside Salmon, Red Onion, Jalapeno, Crunch Powder 
on Top. Served with Eel Sauce and Spicy Mayo

Big Boy Roll* 17.50

Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Alabacore, Jalapeno, Cream Cheese,
Avocado Inside Salmon, Red Onion, Jalapeno, Crunch Powder 
on Top. Served with Eel Sauce and Spicy Mayo

17.25Tornado Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Crabmeat, Avocado Wrapped in 
Soy Papper and Potato String, Whole Deep Fried. 
Served with Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, and Sriracha.

17.25Tornado Roll*
Spicy Tuna, Crabmeat, Avocado Wrapped in 
Soy Papper and Potato String, Whole Deep Fried. 
Served with Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, and Sriracha.

Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Avocado, Spicy Tuna 
Inside Seared Albacore, Fresh Jalapeno on Top 
with Soy Paper, Served with Jalapeno Salsa Sauce.

Caliente Roll* 16.25

Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Avocado, Spicy Tuna 
Inside Seared Albacore, Fresh Jalapeno on Top 
with Soy Paper, Served with Jalapeno Salsa Sauce.

Caliente Roll* 16.25 16.25Super Crunch Roll**
Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Cream Cheese 
Inside Cooked Shrimp, Avocado, 
Crunch Powder on Top. Served with Eel Sauce

16.25Super Crunch Roll**
Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Cream Cheese 
Inside Cooked Shrimp, Avocado, 
Crunch Powder on Top. Served with Eel Sauce

In & Out Shrimp Roll* 15.95

Crabmeat, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura Inside,
Shrimp and Avocado on Top. 
Served with Eel Sauce

In & Out Shrimp Roll* 15.95

Crabmeat, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura Inside,
Shrimp and Avocado on Top. 
Served with Eel Sauce

Salmon Lover*
Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Crabmeat 
Inside Fresh Salmon on Top. 
Served with Eel Sauce.

16.75Salmon Lover*
Shrimp Tempura, Cucumber, Crabmeat 
Inside Fresh Salmon on Top. 
Served with Eel Sauce.

16.75



DINNER
4:00pm~CLOSE

20.95
2 ITEMS

23.95
3 ITEMS

LUNCH
OPEN~4:00pm(Mon-Fri)

17.95
2 ITEMS

19.95
3 ITEMS

*EXCEPT HOLIDAY

DELUXE ITEMS
4PCS SUSHI
(SALMON, TUNA, ALBACORE, SHRIMP)*

4PCS SASHIMI
(SALMON, TUNA, ALBACORE, YELLOWTAIL)**

Add Sides Menu

PREMIUM ITEMS

Chicken teriyaki
bulgogi
pork cutlet
chicken cutlet
croquette (2pcs)

beef gyoza (4pcs)

veggie gyoza (4pcs)

takoyaki (4pcs)

calamari tempura
sesame chicken
shrimp shumai (3pcs)

garlic edamame
mixed tempura
tofu teriyaki (2pcs)

Chicken teriyaki
bulgogi
pork cutlet
chicken cutlet
croquette (2pcs)

beef gyoza (4pcs)

veggie gyoza (4pcs)

takoyaki (4pcs)

calamari tempura
sesame chicken
shrimp shumai (3pcs)

garlic edamame
mixed tempura
tofu teriyaki (2pcs)

california roll
avocado roll
vegetable roll
salmon avocado roll
yellowtail roll
salmon roll
Beef Teriyaki

spicy tuna roll
cucumber roll
spicy albacore roll
crunch roll (5pcs)

spicy salmon roll
tuna roll
SALMON TERIYAKI

california roll
avocado roll
vegetable roll
salmon avocado roll
yellowtail roll
salmon roll
Beef Teriyaki

spicy tuna roll
cucumber roll
spicy albacore roll
crunch roll (5pcs)

spicy salmon roll
tuna roll
SALMON TERIYAKI

ADD $2

ADD $4

ITEMS

お弁当
コンビ

Create your own 
bento combination
Create your own 
bento combination

pick 2 or 3 items

SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, SALAD, AND WHITE RICE
EACH ITEM CAN’T BE DUPLICATED FOR COMBINATION

BENTO COMBINATION

SERVED WITH MISO SOUP, SALAD, AND WHITE RICE
EACH ITEM CAN’T BE DUPLICATED FOR COMBINATION

*CURRY           2.50               *STEAMED RICE     2.50

*SUSHI RICE     3.50               *MISO SOUP          3



UDON WITH MIXED TEMPURA 
House Made Udon Soup with Fried Tofu, 
Green Onion, Fish Cake, Seaweed. 
Served with Mixed Tempura on the side

17.95

UDON
House Made Udon soup with Fried Tofu,
Green onion, fish cake, seaweed, 
Tempura Powder.

12.95

UDON with katsu(pork & chicken) 18.95

Spicy Seafood Udon
Tomato Marinara Based Udon Soup
with Seafood and Veggies.

18.95

Sukiyaki Udon
House Made Udon Soup
with Beef Sukiyaki,
Poached Egg, Green Onion.

17.95curry katsu udon
House Made Udon Soup With
Chicken Katsu, Curry, Green Onion,
Fish Cake, Seaweed.

17.95

うどん
Udon

UDON WITH MIXED TEMPURA 
House Made Udon Soup with Fried Tofu, 
Green Onion, Fish Cake, Seaweed. 
Served with Mixed Tempura on the side

17.95



Crabmeat = Imitation Crabmeat
Special request(Brown Rice, Soy Paper, Spicy Flavor, Smelt Egg, 
Asparagus, Real Crab, etc) can be added for an additional charge

 Actual presentation may vary from picture
Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or egg

may increase your risk of foodborne illness

CHICKEN TERIYAKI HOT STONE  16.95

Sliced Grilled Chicken, Red Ginger, Green Onion, 
Fukujinzuke, Pickled Radish, Teriyaki Sauce with 
Rice on Hot Stone

CHICKEN TERIYAKI HOT STONE  16.95

Sliced Grilled Chicken, Red Ginger, Green Onion, 
Fukujinzuke, Pickled Radish, Teriyaki Sauce with 
Rice on Hot Stone

いしなべ Hot Stone Special

SPICY PORK HOT STONE  21.95

Go Chu Jang Marinated Pork Served with 
Rice on Hot Stone Pot

SPICY PORK HOT STONE  21.95

Go Chu Jang Marinated Pork Served with 
Rice on Hot Stone Pot

BULGOGI HOT STONE  21.95

Thinly Sliced Marinated Beef Served with 
Rice on Hot Stone Pot

BULGOGI HOT STONE  21.95

Thinly Sliced Marinated Beef Served with 
Rice on Hot Stone Pot

BEEF TERIYAKI HOT STONE 18.95

Sliced Beef, Red Ginger, Green Onion, Fukujinzuke, 
Pickled Radish, Teriyaki Sauce with Rice on Hot Stone

BEEF TERIYAKI HOT STONE 18.95

Sliced Beef, Red Ginger, Green Onion, Fukujinzuke, 
Pickled Radish, Teriyaki Sauce with Rice on Hot Stone

SALMON TERIYAKI HOT STONE  21.95

Sliced Salmon, Red Ginger, Masago, Green Onion, 
Fukujinzuke, Pickled Radish, Seaweed with Rice 
on Hot Stone

SALMON TERIYAKI HOT STONE  21.95

Sliced Salmon, Red Ginger, Masago, Green Onion, 
Fukujinzuke, Pickled Radish, Seaweed with Rice 
on Hot Stone

TEPAN HOT STONE 39.95

Choice of Ribeye Steak or Fillet Mignon 
Grilled Shirimp, Fried Veggie, Fried Rice

TEPAN HOT STONE 39.95

Choice of Ribeye Steak or Fillet Mignon 
Grilled Shirimp, Fried Veggie, Fried Rice

UNAGI HOT STONE  22.95

Sliced Unagi, Red Ginger, Masago, Green 
Onion, Fukujinzuke, Pickled Radish, Bonito 
with Rice on Hot Stone

UNAGI HOT STONE  22.95

Sliced Unagi, Red Ginger, Masago, Green 
Onion, Fukujinzuke, Pickled Radish, Bonito 
with Rice on Hot Stone

 

BBQ SHORT RIB HOT STONe
Grilled BBQ Short Rib, Grilled Shrimp
Fried Veggi  Fried Rice

39.95BBQ SHORT RIB HOT STONe
Grilled BBQ Short Rib, Grilled Shrimp
Fried Veggi, Fried Rice 

39.95

Hot Stone Special

PORK / CHICKEN CURRY KATSU  21.95

Panko Fried Pork/Chicken Croquette, Ajitempura 
Served with Rice and Curry on Hot Stone

PORK / CHICKEN CURRY KATSU  21.95

Panko Fried Pork/Chicken Croquette, Ajitempura 
Served with Rice and Curry on Hot Stone
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